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DAAC vs Lion Aquatic CLub - 6/20/2015

Results - DAAC vs LAC
 
Event 1  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:34.52DAAC-MA

1) Miller, Steven A 8 2) Kline, Owen D 8

3) Reiber, Donovan A 8 4) Funk, Dylan 6

48.52 46.00

 
Event 2  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:41.06DAAC-MA

1) Hoffman, Adley M 7 2) Smith, Willow R 8

3) Smith, Eden M 7 4) Coble, Aubrey L 7

52.74 48.32

A--- DQLAC

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: One hand touch - breast

1) Shoffner, Emily 7 2) Barker, Emma 8

3) Neumayer, Anastasia 7 4) Wetzel, Bella 6

1:09.32 1:06.26

 
Event 3  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:42.19DAAC-MA

1) Glatfelter, Jensen 9 2) Funk, Connor B 10

3) Miller, Kyle J 10 4) Pacifico, Ben 10

40.66 45.87 40.73 34.93

B2 3:25.40DAAC-MA

1) Urrunaga, Christopher H 9 2) Hetrick, Michael R 10

3) McKee, Keagan 9 4) McKee, Kaeden 9

1:00.00 56.50 48.49 40.41

 
Event 4  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:37.78LAC

1) Aggen, Hanna 10 2) Busser, Claire 10

3) Czerwinski, Faith 10 4) Oliphant, Rylee 10

39.74 48.31 36.69 33.04

A--- DQDAAC-MA

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: One hand touch - fly

1) Crosley, Sydney D 10 2) Thomas, Taelyn 9

3) McKinney, Miren N 9 4) Funk, Morgan R 9

53.79 1:05.33 1:01.16 44.89

 
Event 5  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:48.34DAAC-MA

1) Rowlands, Cole J 11 2) Staub, Tyler A 11

3) Smith, Austin C 11 4) Pletz, Adam 11

44.21 45.17 38.51 40.45

A2 3:01.30LAC

1) Barker, Noah 11 2) Foster, Luke 11

3) Grothe, Bocephus 12 4) Rexroth, Andrew 12

54.43 51.71 38.72 36.44

 
Event 6  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:20.42LAC

1) Stone, Ryelee 12 2) Aggen, Holly 12

3) Warntz, Ally 12 4) Schwinger, Samantha 12

33.53 38.55 34.23 34.11

B2 2:54.23LAC

1) Lynd, Juliana 11 2) Lanius, Mikaela 11

3) Crawford, Cara 11 4) Traeger, Kate 11

39.68 45.00 54.72 34.83

A3 2:54.54DAAC-MA

1) Steele, Alisa 11 2) Coble, Kennedy M 11

3) Smith, Kaidence L 11 4) Martini, Claudia G 11

46.37 49.16 53.35 25.66

 
Event 7  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:07.46LAC

1) Traeger, Eric 13 2) Leiphart, Dylan 14

3) Anderson, Jack 14 4) Lanius, Christopher 14

33.00 36.82 30.31 27.33

A2 2:15.36DAAC-MA

1) Mumma, Noah R 14 2) Glatfelter, Stevie 14

3) Barnes, Si E 13 4) Potts, Damien 14

33.55 41.77 30.02 30.02

 
Event 8  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:08.90DAAC-MA

1) Kinard, Madelynn G 13 2) Long, Annie R 14

3) Lash, Kalyn R 14 4) Vu, Michelle 14

32.66 36.58 30.54 29.12

A2 2:41.42LAC

1) Chan, Rosie 12 2) Huster, Kirstin 12

3) Burke, Rachel 14 4) Bennett, Carly 12

44.56 42.05 33.91 40.90

B3 3:16.19DAAC-MA

1) Conley, Anna K 14 2) Bunnell, Alyssa M 13

3) Sterner, Erin E 13 4) Haily, Lauren M 13

46.79 57.08 53.69 38.63

 
Event 9  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.69LAC

1) Migash, Anthony 15 2) Lorenzen, Jacob 15

3) Lanius, Matthew 17 4) Chan, Nathaniel 15

32.60 34.52 28.50 26.07

 
Event 10  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:10.04LAC

1) Washington, Amira 17 2) Bennett, Kailyn 15

3) Bingaman, Cheryl 13 4) Moore, Olivia 14

30.74 37.75 32.81 28.74

 
Event 11  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  91 1:27.31Glatfelter, Jensen

39.43 47.88

DAAC-MA 102 1:47.32Hetrick, Michael R

48.78 58.54

DAAC-MA 10--- DQMiller, Kyle J

Did not finish on back - back

43.41 51.16
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Results - DAAC vs LAC
 
Event 12  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC 101 1:32.83Oliphant, Rylee

44.93 47.90

LAC 102 1:35.07Czerwinski, Faith

44.92 50.15

DAAC-MA 103 1:39.99Clabaugh, Val N

44.65 55.34

LAC 104 1:48.23Rinehart, Jayla

DAAC-MA 105 2:00.10Crosley, Sydney D

54.95 1:05.15

 
Event 13  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 1:15.72Glatfelter, Tanner

34.96 40.76

LAC 112 1:32.14Foster, Luke

42.71 49.43

DAAC-MA 113 1:34.68Staub, Tyler A

44.61 50.07

DAAC-MA 114 1:41.64Rowlands, Cole J

LAC 115 1:55.77Barker, Noah

54.54 1:01.23

 
Event 14  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC 121 1:18.43Stone, Ryelee

36.50 41.93

DAAC-MA 112 1:28.33Coble, Kennedy M

39.57 48.76

DAAC-MA 123 1:30.23Hawkins, Anna G

40.66 49.57

DAAC-MA 124 1:34.20McDaniel, Lily A

41.06 53.14

LAC 115 1:35.27Traeger, Kate

45.18 50.09

 
Event 15  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 131 1:07.85Miller, Jackson C

30.34 37.51

LAC 142 1:10.84Leiphart, Dylan

34.43 36.41

LAC 133 1:13.03Traeger, Eric

34.33 38.70

LAC 144 1:18.26Lanius, Christopher

34.99 43.27

DAAC-MA 135 1:18.96Barnes, Si E

37.55 41.41

DAAC-MA 146 1:25.60Glatfelter, Stevie

42.80 42.80

 
Event 16  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC 131 1:11.65Bingaman, Cheryl

34.42 37.23

DAAC-MA 142 1:12.97Lash, Kalyn R

33.26 39.71

DAAC-MA 133 1:13.73Kinard, Madelynn G

32.52 41.21

LAC 114 1:26.15Lynd, Juliana

41.34 44.81

LAC 125 1:31.22Schwinger, Samantha

44.30 46.92

DAAC-MA 136 1:38.30Sterner, Erin E

48.03 50.27

 
Event 17  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 181 1:03.38Link, Hunter O

29.08 34.30

LAC 172 1:03.93Lanius, Matthew

30.78 33.15

DAAC-MA 163 1:04.27Spangler, Jake M

29.48 34.79

DAAC-MA 174 1:13.81McDaniel, Evan H

33.49 40.32

LAC 155 1:13.89Lemonovich, Cody

35.16 38.73

 
Event 18  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC 171 1:09.08Washington, Amira

32.63 36.45

DAAC-MA 182 1:11.09Aspey, Allie R

34.01 37.08

LAC 143 1:18.55Moore, Olivia

36.21 42.34

 
Event 19  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  81 22.20Kline, Owen D

DAAC-MA  62 23.32Funk, Dylan

LAC  83 31.35Danner, Justin

DAAC-MA  74 33.68Steele, Ryan T

LAC  75 35.85Lauterbach, Eli

DAAC-MA  8--- X26.00Laminson, Evan

DAAC-MA  7--- X35.02Steele, Steve

DAAC-MA  8--- X40.62Eckenrode, Karter

DAAC-MA  7--- X41.53Ryan, Owen R

DAAC-MA  5--- X49.94Smith, Eric

 
Event 20  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC  81 17.83Czerwinski, Ryleigh

DAAC-MA  72 21.02Miller, Brianna

LAC  83 22.66Barker, Emma

DAAC-MA  74 23.94Smith, Eden M

DAAC-MA  75 24.60Hoffman, Adley M

LAC  66 48.69Wetzel, Bella

DAAC-MA  8--- X20.94Ryan, Livy

DAAC-MA  8--- X23.86McKinney, Kira H

DAAC-MA  7--- X24.85Thomas, Tristen

DAAC-MA  6--- X26.37Potts, Siena

DAAC-MA  6--- X38.35Drake, Leah

DAAC-MA  5--- X57.88Myers, Fiona
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Results - DAAC vs LAC
 
Event 21  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 34.16Pacifico, Ben

DAAC-MA 102 34.30Funk, Connor B

DAAC-MA  93 40.59McKee, Kaeden

LAC  94 52.35Myers, Coltyn

LAC  95 1:06.28Case, John

LAC  96 1:20.58Case, Aaron

DAAC-MA  9--- X43.09Urrunaga, Christopher H

DAAC-MA  9--- X43.38Hoffman, Liam C

DAAC-MA 10--- X55.80Bunnell, Connor

DAAC-MA  9--- X55.95Drake, Christopher M

 
Event 22  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC 101 34.11Busser, Claire

LAC 102 40.41Rinehart, Jayla

DAAC-MA 103 41.23Crosley, Sydney D

DAAC-MA  94 44.15McKinney, Miren N

LAC  95 47.37Shoffner, Jana

DAAC-MA  96 49.91Funk, Morgan R

DAAC-MA  9--- X42.60Thomas, Taelyn

 
Event 23  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 28.65Burrage, Jaxson

DAAC-MA 122 30.89Connolly, Aidan P

DAAC-MA 113 32.25Vu, Jaydon

LAC 124 38.27Rexroth, Andrew

LAC 115 39.78Myers, Brandyn

LAC 126 42.35Case, Michael

DAAC-MA 12--- X30.89Glatfelter, Tanner

DAAC-MA 11--- X37.95Rowlands, Cole J

DAAC-MA 11--- X41.70Pletz, Adam

DAAC-MA 11--- X45.86Kepple, Joseph

 
Event 24  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 26.74Thomas, Tesia L

LAC 122 31.12Warntz, Ally

DAAC-MA 113 33.51Martini, Claudia G

LAC 124 33.68Huster, Kirstin

DAAC-MA 115 38.49Smith, Kaidence L

LAC 126 39.98Chan, Rosie

DAAC-MA 11--- X34.94Coble, Kennedy M

DAAC-MA 12--- X35.78Hawkins, Anna G

DAAC-MA 11--- X42.74Steele, Alisa

 
Event 25  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 25.66McKee, Kieran C

DAAC-MA 142 26.44Becker, Jakub T

LAC 143 26.47Anderson, Jack

DAAC-MA 144 30.73Potts, Damien

 
Event 26  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 27.26Long, Annie R

LAC 142 29.25Burke, Rachel

DAAC-MA 143 30.33Vu, Michelle

LAC 114 41.42Crawford, Cara

DAAC-MA 135 42.82Bunnell, Alyssa M

DAAC-MA 14--- X30.38Thomas, Trinity L

DAAC-MA 14--- X36.07Conley, Anna K

DAAC-MA 13--- X39.72Haily, Lauren M

 
Event 27  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 161 24.25Kwasnjuk, Tobias E

LAC 152 25.33Lorenzen, Jacob

DAAC-MA 163 25.47Aspey, Cameron P

LAC 154 26.06Chan, Nathaniel

 
Event 28  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 151 27.71Hetrick, Maddie M

LAC 152 30.29Bennett, Kailyn

DAAC-MA 173 34.82Keeports, Hannah K

LAC 134 36.09Hilbert, Marisa

DAAC-MA 155 40.46Kepple, Jordan

 
Event 29  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  81 19.47Miller, Steven A

DAAC-MA  82 22.09Reiber, Donovan A

DAAC-MA  63 29.75Funk, Dylan

LAC  84 31.95Danner, Justin

LAC  75 56.92Lauterbach, Eli

DAAC-MA  8--- X32.86Laminson, Evan

DAAC-MA  7--- X38.34Steele, Ryan T

DAAC-MA  7--- X41.14Steele, Steve

DAAC-MA  8--- X43.79Eckenrode, Karter

DAAC-MA  7--- X54.41Ryan, Owen R

DAAC-MA  5--- X54.56Smith, Eric

 
Event 30  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC  81 22.50Czerwinski, Ryleigh

DAAC-MA  82 22.94Smith, Willow R

DAAC-MA  73 24.72Miller, Brianna

DAAC-MA  74 26.43Hoffman, Adley M

LAC  85 29.51Barker, Emma

LAC  66 35.46Wetzel, Bella

DAAC-MA  6--- X28.47Potts, Siena

DAAC-MA  8--- X32.11McKinney, Kira H

DAAC-MA  6--- X41.67Drake, Leah

DAAC-MA  5--- X1:01.92Myers, Fiona

 
Event 31  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  91 40.74Glatfelter, Jensen

DAAC-MA 102 42.45Funk, Connor B

LAC  93 58.46Myers, Coltyn

DAAC-MA  94 1:02.96Urrunaga, Christopher H

LAC  95 1:17.67Case, John

DAAC-MA  9--- X53.19Hoffman, Liam C

DAAC-MA  9--- X1:02.47Drake, Christopher M

DAAC-MA 10--- X1:08.89Bunnell, Connor
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DAAC vs Lion Aquatic CLub - 6/20/2015

Results - DAAC vs LAC

(Event 31  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 10--- XDQHetrick, Michael R

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

 
Event 32  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC 101 38.42Aggen, Hanna

LAC 102 45.97Wetzel, Alexandra

DAAC-MA  93 46.73Burrage, Eliza

LAC  94 49.90Shoffner, Jana

DAAC-MA  95 55.44McKinney, Miren N

DAAC-MA 10--- DQCrosley, Sydney D

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

 
Event 33  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 111 37.76Smith, Austin C

DAAC-MA 112 38.37Vu, Jaydon

LAC 123 38.83Grothe, Bocephus

DAAC-MA 114 46.25Rowlands, Cole J

LAC 115 46.48Danner, Christopher

LAC 116 48.27Myers, Brandyn

DAAC-MA 11--- X46.75Pletz, Adam

DAAC-MA 11--- X52.68Kepple, Joseph

 
Event 34  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC 121 35.01Aggen, Holly

DAAC-MA 122 41.78McDaniel, Lily A

DAAC-MA 123 42.00Hawkins, Anna G

LAC 114 45.97Lanius, Mikaela

DAAC-MA 115 48.72Steele, Alisa

LAC 116 52.43Crawford, Cara

 
Event 35  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 131 31.05Miller, Jackson C

DAAC-MA 142 32.57Becker, Jakub T

DAAC-MA 143 34.13Mumma, Noah R

LAC 134 34.24Traeger, Eric

LAC 145 35.42Lanius, Christopher

 
Event 36  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 131 33.59Kinard, Madelynn G

DAAC-MA 142 37.37Vu, Michelle

LAC 143 37.84Moore, Olivia

LAC 134 40.99Hilbert, Marisa

DAAC-MA 145 45.65Conley, Anna K

DAAC-MA 14--- X41.06Thomas, Trinity L

DAAC-MA 13--- X49.26Haily, Lauren M

 
Event 37  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 181 30.35Link, Hunter O

DAAC-MA 162 30.51Spangler, Jake M

LAC 173 31.34Lanius, Matthew

LAC 154 32.34Migash, Anthony

DAAC-MA 175 33.83McDaniel, Evan H

 
Event 38  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC 171 31.44Washington, Amira

DAAC-MA 152 32.69Hetrick, Maddie M

LAC 153 37.23Bennett, Kailyn

DAAC-MA 154 49.14Kepple, Jordan

 
Event 39  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 1:19.76Pacifico, Ben

38.24 41.52

DAAC-MA  92 1:34.59McKee, Keagan

DAAC-MA  93 1:34.68McKee, Kaeden

43.90 50.78

LAC  94 3:29.83Case, Aaron

1:43.93 1:45.90

LAC  9--- DQMyers, Coltyn

No touch on turn

58.24 1:03.40

 
Event 40  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC 101 1:16.92Busser, Claire

37.00 39.92

DAAC-MA 102 1:26.93Clabaugh, Val N

DAAC-MA  93 1:34.50Burrage, Eliza

44.08 50.42

LAC 104 1:36.56Wetzel, Alexandra

44.76 51.80

DAAC-MA  95 1:47.98McKinney, Miren N

49.58 58.40

LAC  96 1:50.04Shoffner, Jana

51.56 58.48

 
Event 41  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 1:03.51Burrage, Jaxson

29.67 33.84

DAAC-MA 122 1:05.64Glatfelter, Tanner

31.05 34.59

DAAC-MA 113 1:12.40Vu, Jaydon

34.07 38.33

LAC 124 1:34.21Case, Michael

45.69 48.52

LAC 115 1:37.91Danner, Christopher

LAC 116 1:39.46Barker, Noah

44.07 55.39

 
Event 42  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 1:01.54Thomas, Tesia L

29.43 32.11

LAC 122 1:08.67Stone, Ryelee

32.79 35.88

LAC 123 1:16.48Schwinger, Samantha

35.60 40.88

DAAC-MA 114 1:17.45Martini, Claudia G

37.52 39.93
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Results - DAAC vs LAC

(Event 42  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 125 1:20.57McDaniel, Lily A

38.20 42.37

LAC 126 1:37.15Bennett, Carly

 
Event 43  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 55.88McKee, Kieran C

27.32 28.56

LAC 142 57.73Anderson, Jack

28.03 29.70

DAAC-MA 143 1:00.87Becker, Jakub T

28.90 31.97

DAAC-MA 124 1:12.74Connolly, Aidan P

34.24 38.50

LAC 115 1:42.60Myers, Brandyn

 
Event 44  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 1:01.36Long, Annie R

29.18 32.18

DAAC-MA 142 1:04.37Lash, Kalyn R

31.26 33.11

LAC 133 1:04.60Bingaman, Cheryl

30.80 33.80

DAAC-MA 144 1:07.66Vu, Michelle

32.10 35.56

LAC 125 1:30.04Chan, Rosie

41.13 48.91

 
Event 45  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC 151 54.72Lorenzen, Jacob

26.54 28.18

DAAC-MA 162 57.51Aspey, Cameron P

27.81 29.70

DAAC-MA 163 57.56Spangler, Jake M

28.07 29.49

LAC 154 1:03.18Lemonovich, Cody

29.69 33.49

 
Event 46  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 151 1:04.28Hetrick, Maddie M

30.57 33.71

LAC 152 1:07.66Bennett, Kailyn

32.07 35.59

LAC 143 1:08.72Burke, Rachel

33.24 35.48

DAAC-MA 114 1:36.49Steele, Alisa

 
Event 47  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  81 24.54Kline, Owen D

DAAC-MA  82 26.24Miller, Steven A

LAC  73 26.60Lauterbach, Sidney

LAC  84 32.72Bennett, Ryan

DAAC-MA  7--- DQVu, Kevin

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 48  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC  81 27.58Rexroth, Ashlyn

DAAC-MA  72 29.09Thomas, Tristen

DAAC-MA  83 29.60Smith, Willow R

LAC  74 33.98Shoffner, Emily

DAAC-MA  75 43.72Coble, Aubrey L

 
Event 49  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 46.17Funk, Connor B

DAAC-MA 102 48.01Miller, Kyle J

DAAC-MA  9--- DQHoffman, Liam C

Head under for 2 or more strokes

LAC  9--- DQCase, Aaron

Scissors kick

LAC  9--- DQCase, John

No touch

 
Event 50  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC 101 51.35Aggen, Hanna

LAC 102 51.47Czerwinski, Faith

DAAC-MA  93 1:06.39Thomas, Taelyn

DAAC-MA  94 1:12.70Funk, Morgan R

 
Event 51  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 43.98Glatfelter, Tanner

DAAC-MA 112 44.85Staub, Tyler A

DAAC-MA 123 45.10Connolly, Aidan P

LAC 124 49.28Grothe, Bocephus

LAC 125 54.97Case, Michael

LAC 116 1:02.42Danner, Christopher

 
Event 52  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 36.14Thomas, Tesia L

LAC 122 38.15Aggen, Holly

LAC 113 46.75Crawford, Cara

DAAC-MA 114 48.30Coble, Kennedy M

LAC 125 53.43Bennett, Carly

 
Event 53  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 131 36.14Miller, Jackson C

LAC 142 36.75Leiphart, Dylan

DAAC-MA 143 40.10Glatfelter, Stevie

LAC 134 40.37Traeger, Eric

DAAC-MA 145 40.38Potts, Damien

 
Event 54  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 36.90Long, Annie R

DAAC-MA 142 41.59Thomas, Trinity L

LAC 113 42.45Lanius, Mikaela

LAC 134 54.29Hilbert, Marisa

DAAC-MA 13--- DQBunnell, Alyssa M

Downward butterfly kick
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Results - DAAC vs LAC
 
Event 55  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 161 31.57Kwasnjuk, Tobias E

LAC 172 32.97Lanius, Matthew

LAC 153 38.56Chan, Nathaniel

LAC 154 38.88Migash, Anthony

DAAC-MA 175 43.01McDaniel, Evan H

 
Event 56  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 181 36.75Aspey, Allie R

LAC 132 37.80Bingaman, Cheryl

LAC 143 38.63Burke, Rachel

DAAC-MA 174 47.58Keeports, Hannah K

DAAC-MA 15--- DQKepple, Jordan

Scissors kick

 
Event 57  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC  71 22.74Lauterbach, Sidney

DAAC-MA  82 24.20Reiber, Donovan A

DAAC-MA  73 27.40Vu, Kevin

DAAC-MA  5--- DQSmith, Eric

Alternating Kick

 
Event 58  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC  81 21.08Rexroth, Ashlyn

DAAC-MA  82 27.39Ryan, Livy

LAC  73 28.94Neumayer, Anastasia

DAAC-MA  74 28.97Smith, Eden M

DAAC-MA  75 30.42Coble, Aubrey L

 
Event 59  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 41.47Pacifico, Ben

DAAC-MA  92 43.15Glatfelter, Jensen

DAAC-MA  93 49.38McKee, Keagan

 
Event 60  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 41.72Clabaugh, Val N

LAC 102 42.85Oliphant, Rylee

LAC 103 53.24Rinehart, Jayla

LAC 104 56.52Wetzel, Alexandra

DAAC-MA  95 1:03.74Burrage, Eliza

 
Event 61  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 35.24Burrage, Jaxson

DAAC-MA 112 36.86Smith, Austin C

LAC 113 42.29Foster, Luke

LAC 114 58.11Barker, Noah

DAAC-MA 115 1:06.17Kepple, Joseph

 
Event 62  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC 121 34.94Warntz, Ally

LAC 112 43.16Lynd, Juliana

DAAC-MA 123 43.88Hawkins, Anna G

DAAC-MA 114 46.93Smith, Kaidence L

LAC 115 50.30Traeger, Kate

 
Event 63  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 29.29McKee, Kieran C

LAC 142 30.88Anderson, Jack

DAAC-MA 133 32.46Barnes, Si E

LAC 144 32.57Leiphart, Dylan

DAAC-MA 145 34.09Mumma, Noah R

 
Event 64  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 31.28Lash, Kalyn R

DAAC-MA 132 31.50Kinard, Madelynn G

LAC 123 48.59Huster, Kirstin

DAAC-MA 134 55.05Sterner, Erin E

 
Event 65  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 161 26.78Kwasnjuk, Tobias E

DAAC-MA 182 28.06Link, Hunter O

DAAC-MA 163 28.26Aspey, Cameron P

LAC 154 28.44Lorenzen, Jacob

LAC 155 34.50Lemonovich, Cody

 
Event 66  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC 171 30.78Washington, Amira

DAAC-MA 182 31.28Aspey, Allie R

DAAC-MA 173 43.20Keeports, Hannah K

 
Event 67  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.92LAC

1) Lauterbach, Sidney 7 2) Danner, Justin 8

3) Lauterbach, Eli 7 4) Bennett, Ryan 8

38.94 1:17.98

A2 2:15.68DAAC-MA

1) Eckenrode, Karter 8 2) Steele, Ryan T 7

3) Vu, Kevin 7 4) Steele, Steve 7

1:15.77 59.91

 
Event 68  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:26.51LAC

1) Czerwinski, Ryleigh 8 2) Neumayer, Anastasia 7

3) Shoffner, Emily 7 4) Rexroth, Ashlyn 8

44.12 42.39

A2 1:43.51DAAC-MA

1) Miller, Brianna 7 2) McKinney, Kira H 8

3) Ryan, Livy 8 4) Thomas, Tristen 7

31.26 1:12.25

B3 2:45.66DAAC-MA

1) Drake, Leah 6 2) Potts, Siena 6

3) Myers, Fiona 5
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DAAC vs Lion Aquatic CLub - 6/20/2015

Results - DAAC vs LAC
 
Event 69  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:35.81DAAC-MA

1) Hetrick, Michael R 10 2) McKee, Kaeden 9

3) McKee, Keagan 9 4) Miller, Kyle J 10

40.94 40.76 39.73 34.38

B2 3:32.59DAAC-MA

1) Hoffman, Liam C 9 2) Drake, Christopher M 9

3) Bunnell, Connor 10 4) Urrunaga, Christopher H 9

49.41 1:01.87 55.98 45.33

A3 4:57.13LAC

1) Myers, Coltyn 9 2) Bennett, Ryan 8

3) Case, John 9 4) Case, Aaron 9

33.26 1:40.67 1:04.22 1:38.98

 
Event 70  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:26.11LAC

1) Busser, Claire 10 2) Czerwinski, Faith 10

3) Aggen, Hanna 10 4) Oliphant, Rylee 10

35.22 38.38 40.28 32.23

A2 3:02.71DAAC-MA

1) Funk, Morgan R 9 2) Burrage, Eliza 9

3) Thomas, Taelyn 9 4) Clabaugh, Val N 10

51.23 36.86

 
Event 71  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:07.94DAAC-MA

1) Connolly, Aidan P 12 2) Vu, Jaydon 11

3) Glatfelter, Tanner 12 4) Burrage, Jaxson 12

33.57 32.07 33.27 29.03

B2 2:29.17DAAC-MA

1) Staub, Tyler A 11 2) Pletz, Adam 11

3) Rowlands, Cole J 11 4) Smith, Austin C 11

36.70 50.78 29.88 31.81

A3 2:29.78LAC

1) Myers, Brandyn 11 2) Rexroth, Andrew 12

3) Foster, Luke 11 4) Grothe, Bocephus 12

45.91 38.64 32.20 33.03

 
Event 72  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.27LAC

1) Stone, Ryelee 12 2) Schwinger, Samantha 12

3) Aggen, Holly 12 4) Warntz, Ally 12

30.39 33.31 30.24 31.33

A2 2:11.64DAAC-MA

1) Martini, Claudia G 11 2) McDaniel, Lily A 12

3) Hawkins, Anna G 12 4) Thomas, Tesia L 12

33.28 34.76 35.59 28.01

B3 2:29.86LAC

1) Lanius, Mikaela 11 2) Lynd, Juliana 11

3) Bennett, Carly 12 4) Traeger, Kate 11

37.46 34.24 39.86 38.30

B--- X2:35.21DAAC-MA

1) Steele, Alisa 11

3) Smith, Kaidence L 11 4) Coble, Kennedy M 11

42.16 36.15 40.10 36.80

 
Event 73  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:49.32DAAC-MA

1) Becker, Jakub T 14 2) Potts, Damien 14

3) Miller, Jackson C 13 4) McKee, Kieran C 14

26.78 29.49 27.15 25.90

B--- X2:04.65DAAC-MA

1) Mumma, Noah R 14 2) Glatfelter, Stevie 14

3) Barnes, Si E 13

29.34 32.87 31.71 30.73

 
Event 74  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:21.75LAC

1) Chan, Rosie 12 2) Hilbert, Marisa 13

3) Huster, Kirstin 12 4) Moore, Olivia 14

44.22 32.34 34.47 30.72

A2 2:33.63DAAC-MA

1) Bunnell, Alyssa M 13 2) Conley, Anna K 14

3) Haily, Lauren M 13 4) Sterner, Erin E 13

48.73 33.54 36.90 34.46

 
Event 75  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:41.24DAAC-MA

1) Spangler, Jake M 16 2) Aspey, Cameron P 16

3) Link, Hunter O 18 4) Kwasnjuk, Tobias E 16

25.38 25.49 26.03 24.34

A2 1:49.91LAC

1) Migash, Anthony 15 2) Lanius, Christopher 14

3) Lemonovich, Cody 15 4) Chan, Nathaniel 15

26.96 27.91 29.11 25.93

 
Event 76  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:12.65DAAC-MA

1) Hetrick, Maddie M 15 2) Keeports, Hannah K 17

3) Kepple, Jordan 15 4) Aspey, Allie R 18

27.78 35.19 40.68 29.00

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 76

1. Dover Area Aquatic Club 647

2. Lion Aquatic Club 438


